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Monday   10:00 am Lanes 13 - 18St-Hyacinthe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30

1 17 2 Jean-Guy Mercier 85 47 1004 27 82605 80424 1153 3349 1243 3619
2 14 1 Martin Lavoie 76 56 1042 0 82736 81587 1180 3318 1223 3489
3 16 3 Jeannine Bilodeau 75 57 1007 25 82392 78756 1171 3240 1216 3546
4 18 4 Andre Pronovost 74 58 1035 4 82241 81218 1188 3378 1230 3504
5 15 6 Jean-Guy Robineau 60 72 961 60 80050 75280 1176 3409 1233 3580
6 13 5 Martial Menard 59 73 967 55 81310 75214 1102 3195 1192 3491

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

13-14 Jean-Guy Robineau 976 1071 1067 3114 2 <---> Jean-Guy Mercier 1051 1096 1188 3335 12
15-16 Martin Lavoie 1088 1035 1060 3183 5 <---> Andre Pronovost 1175 1143 988 3306 9
17-18 Martial Menard 1101 1071 1099 3271 10 <---> Jeannine Bilodeau 1045 1014 1039 3098 1

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Handicap Gam 1188 Jean-Guy Mercier 1175 Andre Pronovost 1101 Martial Menard
Handicap Serie 3335 Jean-Guy Mercier 3306 Andre Pronovost 3271 Martial Menard

Men Handicap Game 289 Denis Brodeur 289 Jean-Pierre Belange 268 Jean-Louis Martel
268 Andre Pronovost

Handicap Series 772 Jean-Louis Martel 750 Denis Brodeur 720 Andre Pronovost

Women Handicap Game 281 Francine Pelletier 236 Diane Lamoureux 235 Christiane Laporte
Handicap Series 709 Francine Pelletier 660 Christiane Laporte 627 Pierrette Lefebvre

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Handicap Gam 1243 Jean-Guy Mercier 1233 Jean-Guy Robineau 1230 Andre Pronovost
Handicap Serie 3619 Jean-Guy Mercier 3580 Jean-Guy Robineau 3546 Jeannine Bilodeau

Men Handicap Game 300 Jean-Louis Martel 300 Jean-Guy Robineau 299 Martin Lavoie
299 Andre Pronovost

Handicap Series 838 Jean-Guy Robineau 824 Jean-Guy Mercier 804 Martial Menard

Women Handicap Game 281 Francine Pelletier 279 Therese Languirand 279 Lise Parent
279 Pierrette Lefebvre 279 Jeannine Bilodeau

Handicap Series 777 Pauline Robidoux 772 Therese Languirand 713 Christiane Laporte

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 224.59 Jean-Louis Martel 222.37 Jean-Guy Robineau 221.82 Jean-Guy Mercier
Women 216.56 Therese Languirand 207.25 Jeannine Bilodeau 202.08 Pierrette Lefebvre

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jean-Louis Martel 14149 63 224 300 772 258 268 246 772
Jean-Guy Robineau 16678 75 222 300 838 213 203 259 675
Jean-Guy Mercier 15971 72 221 279 824 166 210 216 592
Claude Aime 15289 69 221 279 789 226 175 258 659
Andre Pronovost 17157 78 219 299 743 268 247 205 720
Martial Menard 16454 75 219 279 804 222 227 206 655
Martin Lavoie 12055 57 211 299 762 245 198 243 686
Michel Lainesse 12628 60 210 279 753 224 182 198 604
Jacques Loiselle 16270 78 208 268 723 245 193 215 653
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Aurele Fredette 13594 66 205 268 688 170 204 211 585
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 203 289 227 719
Denis Brodeur 16001 78 205 289 756 235 226 289 750
Gilles Lafontaine 14064 69 203 252 710 239 245 226 710

" Women
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High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Therese Languirand 13643 63 216 279 772 a216 a216 a216 648
Jeannine Bilodeau 14300 69 207 279 708 221 208 192 621
Pierrette Lefebvre 14550 72 202 279 702 197 204 226 627
Christiane Laporte 14424 72 200 259 713 233 235 192 660
Francine Pelletier 14420 72 200 281 709 281 226 202 709
Monique Borduas 7628 39 195 265 672 0
Cecile Nault 13426 69 194 277 675 182 221 135 538
Lise Parent 11480 60 191 279 692 189 215 151 555
Claudette Graveline 13748 72 190 246 691 217 209 182 608
Louise Duperron 5652 30 188 269 673 151 232 203 586
Celine Durand 11182 60 186 246 628 a186 a186 a186 558
Pauline Robidoux 12784 69 185 278 777 148 133 126 407
Diane Lamoureux 11575 63 183 277 699 236 149 216 601
France Pelletier 10439 57 183 256 666 a183 a183 a183 549
Monique Perreault 5413 30 180 259 627 0
Gisele Nault 13291 75 177 269 692 153 179 214 546
Lucie Graveline 1522 9 169 215 557 169 173 215 557
Line Roberge 12986 78 166 234 596 169 203 212 584

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Martin Lavoie  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Ave=1042
Michel Lainesse 12628 60 210 279 753 224 182 198 604
Christiane Laporte 14424 72 200 259 713 233 235 192 660
Aurele Fredette 13594 66 205 268 688 170 204 211 585
Therese Languirand 13643 63 216 279 772 a216 a216 a216 648
Martin Lavoie 12055 57 211 299 762 245 198 243 686

2 - Jean-Guy Mercier  Lane 17  HDCP=27  Ave=1004
Andre Martin 11789 57 206 268 736 a206 a206 a206 618
Lucie Graveline 1522 9 169 215 557 169 173 215 557
Denis Brodeur 16001 78 205 289 756 235 226 289 750
Gilles Lafontaine 14064 69 203 252 710 239 245 226 710
Jean-Guy Mercier 15971 72 221 279 824 166 210 216 592

3 - Jeannine Bilodeau  Lane 16  HDCP=25  Ave=1007
Lise Parent 11480 60 191 279 692 189 215 151 555
Celine Durand 11182 60 186 246 628 a186 a186 a186 558
Pierrette Lefebvre 14550 72 202 279 702 197 204 226 627
Claude Aime 15289 69 221 279 789 226 175 258 659
Jeannine Bilodeau 14300 69 207 279 708 221 208 192 621

4 - Andre Pronovost  Lane 18  HDCP=4  Ave=1035
Cecile Nault 13426 69 194 277 675 182 221 135 538
Claudette Graveline 13748 72 190 246 691 217 209 182 608
Jacques Loiselle 16270 78 208 268 723 245 193 215 653
Jean-Louis Martel 14149 63 224 300 772 258 268 246 772
Andre Pronovost 17157 78 219 299 743 268 247 205 720

5 - Martial Menard  Lane 13  HDCP=55  Ave=967
Louise Duperron 5652 30 188 269 673 151 232 203 586
Gisele Nault 13291 75 177 269 692 153 179 214 546
Diane Lamoureux 11575 63 183 277 699 236 149 216 601
Francine Pelletier 14420 72 200 281 709 281 226 202 709
Martial Menard 16454 75 219 279 804 222 227 206 655

6 - Jean-Guy Robineau  Lane 15  HDCP=60  Ave=961
Pauline Robidoux 12784 69 185 278 777 148 133 126 407
France Pelletier 10439 57 183 256 666 a183 a183 a183 549
Jean-Pierre Belanger 13543 66 205 289 719 203 289 227 719
Line Roberge 12986 78 166 234 596 169 203 212 584
Jean-Guy Robineau 16678 75 222 300 838 213 203 259 675
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